frontback
In-Building RF Distribution System
©
Sa
dn
a
 5
/2

RPS-1000-R-48
RPS-200-N-48
Order Code
BW
30 KHz
25 KHz
1.25MHz
25 KHz
200 KHz
200 KHz
1.25MHz
30 KHz
200 KHz
1.25MHz
Ordering Information
Product
Single Band Family
9A110 = AMPS/TDMA 800
9A112 = LMR/iDEN 800
9A130 = CDMA 800
9A212 = SMR 900
9A220 = GSM 900
9A240 = Paging 900
9A320 = GSM 1800
9A330 = CDMA 1800
9A410 = TDMA 1900
9A420 = GSM 1900
9A430 = CDMA 1900
Dual Band Family
9B320 = Dual Band GSM 900/GSM 1800
9B322 = Dual Band E-GSM 900/GSM1800
9B412 = Dual Band iDEN/LMR 800/PCS1900
9B422 = Dual Band SMR 900/PCS1900
9B430 = Dual Band Cellular 800/PCS1900
9B440 = Dual Band Paging 900/PCS1900
ReservedPart
R4U = RHU 4 Antenna Ports
R1U = RHU 1 Antenna Port
B4U = Base Unit Four Ports
B8U = Base Unit Eight Ports
9XXXX -  XXX -  XX
Supported Services
Available Accessories
E-mail: sales@foxcomwireless.com
For Indoor use only.
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
The Litenna™, fiberoptic based distribution system, enables wireless service operators and
integrators to provide seamless coverage and enhanced cellular capacity for In-building applications.
Comprised of a Base Unit that connects up to eight Remote Hub Units (driving up to four antennas
each), the fiberoptic technology based system is modular and expandable to a wide variety of
structure sizes and configurations. The Litenna supports wireless voice and data applications,
offering a cost-effective and flexible solution for coverage enhancement.
Compliant with all existing wireless voice and data services: TDMA, CDMA, GSM
Supports GPRS, EDGE, CDPD and WAP technologies
Easily upgradeable from single band to multi band and future services -3G
Single infrastructure for multiple services / multiple operators
Built-in alarms and monitoring for all links
Singlemode fiberoptic cables connect between the system units
Easy to design, install and maintain
Standard
Service
Mechanical Dimensions
Remote Hub Unit19”
12”
1U
Base Unit
Base Unit Front Panel
Base Unit Back Panel
11”
8”
Remote Hub Unit Front Panel
RF In RF OutAlarm
Optical In/Out
Optical In/Out
Antenna Ports
2”
* 1 antenna port Remote Hub Unit is also available.
≤ ≥
Alarm Specifications

RPS-1000-R-48
RPS-200-N-48
Order Code
BW
30 KHz
25 KHz
1.25MHz
25 KHz
200 KHz
200 KHz
1.25MHz
30 KHz
200 KHz
1.25MHz
Ordering Information
Product
Single Band Family
9A110 = AMPS/TDMA 800
9A112 = LMR/iDEN 800
9A130 = CDMA 800
9A212 = SMR 900
9A220 = GSM 900
9A240 = Paging 900
9A320 = GSM 1800
9A330 = CDMA 1800
9A410 = TDMA 1900
9A420 = GSM 1900
9A430 = CDMA 1900
Dual Band Family
9B320 = Dual Band GSM 900/GSM 1800
9B322 = Dual Band E-GSM 900/GSM1800
9B412 = Dual Band iDEN/LMR 800/PCS1900
9B422 = Dual Band SMR 900/PCS1900
9B430 = Dual Band Cellular 800/PCS1900
9B440 = Dual Band Paging 900/PCS1900
ReservedPart
R4U = RHU 4 Antenna Ports
R1U = RHU 1 Antenna Port
B4U = Base Unit Four Ports
B8U = Base Unit Eight Ports
9XXXX -  XXX -  XX
Supported Services
Available Accessories
E-mail: sales@foxcomwireless.com
For Indoor use only.
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
The Litenna™, fiberoptic based distribution system, enables wireless service operators and
integrators to provide seamless coverage and enhanced cellular capacity for In-building applications.
Comprised of a Base Unit that connects up to eight Remote Hub Units (driving up to four antennas
each), the fiberoptic technology based system is modular and expandable to a wide variety of
structure sizes and configurations. The Litenna supports wireless voice and data applications,
offering a cost-effective and flexible solution for coverage enhancement.
Compliant with all existing wireless voice and data services: TDMA, CDMA, GSM
Supports GPRS, EDGE, CDPD and WAP technologies
Easily upgradeable from single band to multi band and future services -3G
Single infrastructure for multiple services / multiple operators
Built-in alarms and monitoring for all links
Singlemode fiberoptic cables connect between the system units
Easy to design, install and maintain
Standard
Service
Mechanical Dimensions
Remote Hub Unit19”
12”
1U
Base Unit
Base Unit Front Panel
Base Unit Back Panel
11”
8”
Remote Hub Unit Front Panel
RF In RF OutAlarm
Optical In/Out
Optical In/Out
Antenna Ports
2”
* 1 antenna port Remote Hub Unit is also available.
µ ∂A
Dual Band - RF SpecificationsSingle Band - RF Specifications
*   Specifications for PCS: CDMA / TDMA & GSM 1900.
** Specifications for Cellular: CDMA / TDMA 800.
800/1900 900/1900 900/1900 900/1800
Uplink
Link Specifications